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Feedback Analvsis Report 2023-2024

Teacher’s Feedback
Questions Response Analysis
Aims and objectives of the 16
syllabus are well defined and
clear. ® Excellent
® Good
a) Excellent O Average
b)Good ® Below Average
c)Average
d)Below Average
Weightage given to Learning 16
values (in terms of knowledge, @ Excelent
concepts, manual skills, @ Good
analytical abilities and  Average
broadening perspectives @ Below Average
a) Excellent
b)Good
c)Average
d)Below Average
Applicability/relevance to real | 16 Vo N
life situations & local @ Excelent A =
developmental needs.13 ® Good L A
responses ® Average W
@ Below Average
a) Excellent
b)Good
c)Average
d)Below Average
Optimization of course content | 16
® Excellent
a) Excellent ® Good
b)Good @ Average
C) Average ® Below Average
d)Below Average




5. Weightage given to skill

16

® Excellent
development In NEP -2020. ® oot
a) Excellent ® ki
b)GOOd @ Below Average
c)Average
d)Below Average
6.Sufficiency of syllabus to add 16
value addition . © Excellen
a) Excellent ; i::;g "
b)GOOd ® Below Average
c)Average
d)Below Average
6. College support for upgrading 16
teachers and related courses @ Excellent
® Good
a) Excellent @ Average
b)GOOd ® Below Average
c)Average
d)Below Average
7. Facility provided by college 16
for providing teaching- @ Excellent
learning materials. ® Good
) Average
a) Excellent ® Below Average
b)Good
c)Average
d)Below Average
8. Opportunities provided by 16
college to learn and grow @ Excellent
® Good
a) Excellent © Average
b)GOOd @ Below Average
c)Average
d)Below Average
10. Any Comments 16 More focused should be given to Research

and Innovation.

Regularity of student is must for

effective tadiglearning.

Need of PG classes in science and art to
increase the strength of college

Fulfillment of all the vacant post of class
4, sotelab work could be easily performed.




Student’s Feedback

Questions

Response

Analysis

1.Punctuality of the teacher in
the Class

Option

Linear Scale 1 to 5

1 for minimum and 5 for
Maximum.

100

2. Regularity of the teacher in
taking Classes

Option

Linear Scale 1 to 5

1 for minimum and 5 for
Maximum.

100

5(33.3%)

5(33.3%)

3. Completes syllabus of the
course in time

Option

Linear Scale 1 to 5

1 for minimum and 5 for
Maximum.

115

3 (20%)

5

4.Regularity of the teacher in
taking attendance in the Classes
Option

Linear Scale I to 5

1 for minimum and 5 for
Maximum.

115

4(26.7%)

5.Communication Skill of the
Teachers

Option

Linear Scale 1 to 5

1 for minimum and 5 for
Maximum.

5.Subject matter expert of the
Teachers

Option

Linear Scale 1 to 5

1 for minimum and 5 for
Maximum.

[uny
[y
w

Option 5

7. Skill of linking subject to
other subject by the teachers
Option

Linear Scale 1 to 5

1 for minimum and 5 for
Maximum.




8. Information provide 115 i
regarding important notice
regularly ( eg. website, I-
noticeboard, messages etc) by
the college

Option 1
Linear Scale 1 to 5
1 for minimum and 5 for 1 2 3 4 5
Maximum.

4(26.7%) 4(26.7%)

3 (20%) 3 (20%)

1(6.7%)

9. Uses of innovating teaching 115 &
Methods by the teachers
Option

Linear Scale 1 to 5

1 for minimum and 5 for
Maximum 2

5(33.3%)

4 (26.7%)

2 (13.3%)

1(6.7%)

10. Helping approach of 115 e
college and teachers towards

varied academic interest of s
students

Option :

Linear Scale 1 to 5
1 for minimum and 5 for
Maximum.

11. College encourages 115
students to have a high standard
of behavior

Option

Linear Scale 1 to 5

1 for minimum and 5 for

. Option 5
Maximum.
Any Suggestion for 11 1. provide computer facilities to all students
Improvement 2. Conduct skill seminars and job opportunity for

final year student in every year
3. Please share the syllabus in the start of every
semester




ALUMNI FEEDBACK

Questions Response Analysis
1. Do you feel proud to be associated 8
with College as Alumni? @ Yes
@ o
2. Is the education imparted at GDC 8
College useful and relevant in your
present job? @ Yes
@® No
3. Have you ever been appreciated 8
by your faculty in college?
® Yes
@® No
4. Are you willing to contribute to 8
the development of the college?
@® Yes
@® No
5. How do you rate development 8
activities organized by the College "
for your overall development? ® Average
@ Below Average
6. Were the Principal, Staff & 8
Faculties of the College cooperative?
@® Yes
® Mo
7. If you are invited to deliver a Guest 8
Lecture/ Special Talk / Motivational
Session for your juniors, will you be @ Yes
interested ® o
9. Have you made any significant 8 '
achievement if yes : Please Specify ‘
Any Suggestions for the development 8 NO




Parent’s Feedback

Questions Response Analysis
1. &7 319 9 ITe & IISAHH & aR H G g 70 -
@7
@ Tl
271 3T HO T & Rart A AfdE dAegar s §2 70 -
® T
® Tl
3FAT 39 U= AIH/ATTrRT & Flolsl # orgaTgher SURAANGURYT & ar 70 -
# e 82 @l
® Tl
4. 319 Flls T ATAZE & G H FAT SIS 82 70 -
@3
@ Tl
5. 39 el & FAgeaqul HRHA & N 7 FafAa & & giea B amr g 70 -
? @3
@ Tl
6T 39 RAffes G v Yo7 v FEFA F mlerd gRAREa 70 ,
” A3
- X
7.1 39 Fe A I ae & VO FedT § GIT & 70 -
@3l
@ Tl
8. T Telsl & physical infrastructure TTehT 3TT&T3N & IHqET &2 70 s
@3
@ Tt
9. AGTTACATAT GaRT WET & HY FHAEATUT UG aliehdiiIh cATER 70 .
g & @
@ Tl







